
Emeryville City Hall
1333 Park Avenue

Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

City of Emeryville

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID-2019-602 Name: Contract with Contract Sweeping Services for Street
Sweeping of City Owned Streets

Status:Type: CC Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/21/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/17/2019 12/17/2019

Title: Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Enter Into
A Two And A Half (2 ½) Year Maintenance Contract In The Amount Of $238,031.64 With Contract
Sweeping Services For The Street Sweeping Of City Owned Streets, EPW 19-115 For Fiscal Years
2019/20, 2020/21, & 2021/22 In The Prorated Amount Of $56,916.66 For FY 2019/20, $88,999.99 For
FY 2020/21, & $92,114.99 2021/22 And Authorizing The City Manager To Execute Up To Two (2)
Additional One Year Extensions In The Amount Of 95,339.00, For FY 2022/23 &$98,675.88 For FY
2023/24 Contingent Upon The City Council Appropriating Funds For The Applicable Fiscal Years For A
Total Contract Amount Not To Exceed $432,046.52.  (Christine Daniel / Daraja Wagner)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Draft Resolution, 3. Contract Street Sweeping Services Contract, 4. Exhibit A -
Street Sweeping Map, 5. APPROVED Resolution No. 19-170

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveCity Council12/17/2019 1 Pass

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Enter Into
A Two And A Half (2 ½) Year Maintenance Contract In The Amount Of $238,031.64 With Contract
Sweeping Services For The Street Sweeping Of City Owned Streets, EPW 19-115 For Fiscal Years
2019/20, 2020/21, & 2021/22 In The Prorated Amount Of $56,916.66 For FY 2019/20, $88,999.99
For FY 2020/21, & $92,114.99 2021/22 And Authorizing The City Manager To Execute Up To Two (2)
Additional One Year Extensions In The Amount Of 95,339.00, For FY 2022/23 &$98,675.88 For FY
2023/24 Contingent Upon The City Council Appropriating Funds For The Applicable Fiscal Years For
A Total Contract Amount Not To Exceed $432,046.52.  (Christine Daniel / Daraja Wagner)

Staff recommends that the above referenced resolution be approved.

City of Emeryville Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

